
Staff contact email list 

PRINCIPAL 

marni.milne3@det.nsw.edu.au 

DEPUTY PRINCIPAL 

helen.langley1@det.nsw.edu.au 

 

ENGLISH 

Katie Bigham 

katie.bigham2@det.nsw.edu.au 

Kirsty Rogers – Head Teacher 

kirsty.rogers1@det.nsw.edu.au 

Emily Tyler 

emily.tyler6@det.nsw.edu.au 

Hayley Zucchetto 

hayley.zucchetto@det.nsw.edu.au 

 

MATHEMATICS 

Peter Davies 

peter.davies59@det.nsw.edu.au 

David Kroek – Head Teacher (act) 

david.kroek1@det.nsw.edu.au 

Will Lea 

william.lea@det.nsw.edu.au 

Lewis Saunders 

lewis.saunders2@det.nsw.edu.au 

 

SCIENCE 

Surinder Gill 

surinder.gill@det.nsw.edu.au 

Sam Irons – Head Teacher 

samantha.doyle2@det.nsw.edu.au 

Jaclyn Lister 

jaclyn.lister@det.nsw.edu.au 

 

Matt Shady 

matthew.shady@det.nsw.edu.au 

 

HSIE/CAPA/LOTE 

Emily Brooke 

emily.brooke@det.nsw.edu.au 

Kay Dunbar – Head Teacher 

kay.dunbar@det.nsw.edu.au 

Mark Elliot 

mark.elliot23@det.nsw.edu.au 

Byron Horrell 

byron.horrell1@det.nsw.edu.au 

Julie Ramos 

julie.ramos1@det.nsw.edu.au 

Naomi Williams 

naomi.williams25@det.nsw.edu.au 

 

TAS/PDHPE 

Beth Chappell 

beth.chappell2@det.nsw.edu.au 

Mark Chappell – Head Teacher 

mark.chappell@det.nsw.edu.au 

Emma Charles 

emma.charles10@det.nsw.edu.au 

Alex Dean 

alex.dean10@det.nsw.edu.au 

Michelle Donaldson 

michelle.l.laurie@det.nsw.edu.au 

Liz McLay 

elizabeth.mclay@det.nsw.edu.au 
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Scott Rowlings 

scott.rowlings3@det.nsw.edu.au 

Emma Sergeant 

emma.bolton@det.nsw.edu.au 

 

SUPPORT STAFF 

Andree Bellamy 

andree.bellamy@det.nsw.edu.au 

Naomi Birch 

naomi.birch2@det.nsw.edu.au 

Lauren Jess 

lauren.craig@det.nsw.edu.au 

Jamie Gawne 

james.p.gawne@det.nsw.edu.au 

Krystin Grant 

krystin.metcalf1@det.nsw.edu.au 

Priscilla O’Mahoney – Head Teacher 

priscilla.omahoney2@det.nsw.edu.au 

 

LIBRARY 

Lynne Gilmour 

lynne.gilmour@det.nsw.edu.au 

 

CAREERS 

Brett Ireland 

brett.ireland@det.nsw.edu.au 

 

Technology Support Officer 

Fiona Gawne 

Fiona.gawne@det.nsw.edu.au 

 

COUNSELLOR 

Tracey Jacobson 

tracey.jacobson@det.nsw.edu.au 

 

School Admin Support Staff 

Linda McGilvray – Admin Manager 

linda.mcgilvray1@det.nsw.edu.au 

Sally Gillespie 

sally.gillespie@det.nsw.edu.au 

Debbie Paterson 

debbie.paterson1@det.nsw.edu.au 

 

School Learning Support Officers 

Melissa Amato 

melissa.amato@det.nsw.edu.au 

Donna Bell 

donna.bell@det.nsw.edu.au 

Glen Borg 

glen.borg@det.nsw.edu.au 

Ami Garth 

amilouise.garth1@det.nsw.edu.au 

Bernie Hoogers 

bernadette.hoogers1@det.nsw.edu.au 

Joy O’Hara 

joy.ohara@det.nsw.edu.au 

Belinda Petrie 

belinda.petrie1@det.nsw.edu.au 

 

CLONTARF 

John Ingram 

john.ingram11@det.nsw.edu.au 

Neville Bamblett 

neville.bamblet3@det.nsw.edu.au 
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